

Faeries are mysterious and magical creatures (ask any child!) They're selective and persnickety. After perusing the entire Treasure Coast, the PSL Botanical Gardens is pleased to acknowledge the faeries' decision to soon call Port St Lucie home!

The faeries have selected a very special area within the PSL Botanical Gardens to call their own. Flitting among the ancient oaks, the faeries invite all children (young and old) to explore and commune. How many faeries can you spot among the trees? Could you name them? Have a favorite?

The Faerie Forrest will be a passive, open exploration area, not a playground. Imagination and a sense of magic is required. Sponsorship opportunities for Faerie Faenatics are available for a limited time; outlined below.

Faerie Farrest Ospansarship Levels

\$10,000 - Sponsor The Forrest

Primary Sponsor with subtle signage, recognition on the FPSLBG website & promotional rack card, and a Full Page Newsletter Ad for 2 years.

\$750 - Faerie Faenatic

Opportunity to name one of the Faeries, recognition on the FPSLBG website & promotional rack card.

\$100 - Faerie Friend

General Donation to support The Gardens with recognition on the FPSLBG website.

To discuss sponsorship, please contact Joleen King at 772.337.1959 or Mark Barnes at 772.801.8800.



Port St. Lucie Botanical Gardens 2410 SE Westmoreland Blvd., Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 www.PSLBG.org • info@pslbotanicalgardens.org

Artist Information: Greg Hold, a Port St Lucie resident, retired. Faeries are constructed of 308 S/S armature wire, 40/43 MIG wire, and stainless steel castings. Faeries will be constructed locally in Mr. Hold's workshop.

Friends of the Port St. Lucie Botanical Gardens, Inc. is a recognized 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization.

Non-profit ID 26-1431561. All donations are deductible to the extent allowed by law.



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Primary Contact Firs	t Name:	Last Name:			
Business Name (if ap	plicable):				
Mailing Address:					
City:		State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	@			
Web Address:					
Sponsorships	CORPORATE SPONSOR \$10,000	FAERIE FAENATIC \$750	FAERIE FRIEND \$100		
☐ Check enclosed, m	nade payable to Friends	of the Port St. Lucie Bo	otanical Gardens		
☐ Please charge the	following credit card: □	I VISA □ MasterCard	☐ Amex ☐ Disc	over	
Card Number:		Expiration Date		Security Code	
Name on Card:		Today's Date:			
(signature)		Friends of the Port S Botanica	St. Lucíe		

Mail Sponsorship Forms and Payment to:
FAERIE FORREST C/O PSLBG
2410 SE WESTMORELAND BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952

Keep a copy of this receipt to assist you in claiming deductions for charitable contributions. Friends of the Port St. Lucie Botanical Gardens, is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization established in Florida.